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Name of Candidate
Father's Name
Name of Institution

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDI
A T LI

FIRST YEAR
Bachelor of Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

#2001620100060*

Session: 2020-21

SI. No. :AA043111539
Roll No. ;2001620100060

OF ENGG. & TECHNOLGY ALLAHABAD Enroliment No. :200162010027955

FIRST SEMESTER

SECOND SEMESTER

Subject Code and Name

Credit | Grade Subject Code and Name Credit | Grade

THEORY

Engineering Physics
Engineering Mathematics-I
Basic Electrical Engineering
Programming for Problem Solving
Al For Engineering

PRACTICALS
Engineering Physics Lab
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab
Programming for Problem Solving

KAS101T

KAS103T
KEE101T
KCS101T
KMC101

KAS151P

KEE151P
KCS151P

KCE151P Engineering Graphics & Design Lab

THEORY
Engineering Chemistry

Engineering Mathematics-I1

Emerging Domain in Electronics Engineering
Fundamentals of Mechanical Engineering & Mechatronics
Emerging Technology for Engineering

PRACTICALS

Engineering Chemistry Lab

Electronics Engineering Lab
English Language Lab

Mechanical Workshop Lab

KAS202T

KAS203T
KEC201T
KME201T
KMC202

KAS252P

KEC251P
KAS254P

KWS251P

Total Credits

20 Total Credifs 20

KNC101 Soft Skill |

Cleared KNC201 Soft Skill Il Cleared

First Semester S.G.P.A.

Second Semester S.G.P.A. First Year (Y.G.P.A)

7.45

8.75 8.10

Checked By :
Note: The Uttar Pradesh iversity, Lucknow

IEUOENN-1-10.1(hs)-5-2010. On Itst October. 2012 Gautam Buddh Techni wity, Luchnow

Declared on :13/09/21

o G of UP on Beh May. 2000 vide Act No. 124B(21KVIV. 1-1ks)-13-2000. On $6ih February, 2010, Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknaw wis tensmed s Gautam Buddh Tachnical Univeraity, Lucknow and a naw Unlvarsity was craated namely Mah Technical ni

Printed On:  12/11/2024 Controller of Examination

v, Noida, vide Noti Mo

University, Lucknow as Dr, AP.J Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow

iy, Noida were merged (o form Uttar Prodesh Technical Universily Lucknow vide Notification No. 3324118-1.2013-1(2)/2005. Gavernmant of UP,vide Nolificstion Na. VISH{ZYLXIN-V. 1151 (ha) 24-2015 dated Sth Seplember, 2015, renamed Uttar Pradesh Technical




