

DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY UP

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

GRADE SHEET

FIRST YEAR



Bachelor of Technology

Computer Science & Engineering

Session: 2020-21

Name of Candidate : Father's Name

RAZA HAIDER RIZVI

SI. No.: AA043111539

Name of Institution

ZEESHAN HAIDER SHAMBHU NATH INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLGY, ALLAHABAD

Roll No.: 2001620100060 Enrollment No. -200162010027955

FIRST SEMESTER				SECOND SEMESTER				
Subject Code and Name		Credit	Grade		Subject Code and Name	Cred		
	THEORY			THEORY				
KAS101T	Engineering Physics	4	С	KAS202T	Engineering Chemistry	4	A	
KAS103T KEE101T KCS101T KMC101	Engineering Mathematics-I Basic Electrical Engineering Programming for Problem Solving Al For Engineering	4 3 3 2	C B B+ B+	KAS203T KEC201T KME201T KMC202	Engineering Mathematics-II Emerging Domain in Electronics Engineering Fundamentals of Mechanical Engineering & Mechatronics Emerging Technology for Engineering	4 3 3 2	B+ B+ A+	
WARAEAD	PRACTICALS		OWN.		PRACTICALS			
KAS151P KEE151P KCS151P	Engineering Physics Lab Basic Electrical Engineering Lab Programming for Problem Solving	1 1	A+ A+ A+	KAS252P KEC251P KAS254P	Engineering Chemistry Lab Electronics Engineering Lab English Language Lab	1 1 1	A+ A A+	
KCE151P	Engineering Graphics & Design Lab	1	A+	KWS251P	Mechanical Workshop Lab	1 -	A+	
Total Credits		20	20		Total Credits			
KNC101	Soft Skill I	Cleare	ed	KNC201	Soft Skill II	Clear	red	

First Semester S.G.P.A.	Second Semester S.G.P.A.	First Year (Y.G.P.A)	Result
7.45	8.75	8.10	PASS

Note: The Utter Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was established by the Government of UP on 8th May, 2000 vide Act No. 1248(2)XVII-V-1-1(ka)-19-2000. On 16th February, 2010, Utter Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was renamed as Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and a new University was created namely Mahamaya Technical University, Noida, vide Notification No 236(2)LXXXX-V-1-10-1(ka) & 2010, On 31st October, 2013, Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and Mahamaya Technical University, Lucknow and Mahamaya Technical University, Lucknow wide Notification No. 3324116-1-2013-1(3))2009, Government of UP, vide Notification No. 1155(2)(LXXXX-V-1-15-1(ka))24-2015 dated 5th September, 2015, renamed Uttar Pradesh Technical University Lucknow wide Notification No. 3324116-1-2013-1(3))2009. University, Lucknow as Dr. A.P. J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow